Bus

. Bus 511nb Trg Republike - Novi Zeleznik Go to website

Direction
Trg Republike — Novi Zeleznik

28 stops

Open route schedule
Trg Republike
Makedonska

Glavna posta
Admirala Geprata
MiloSa Pocerca
Mostar

Sajam

Ruska

Petlja Radnicka
Cukarica

Svetolika Lazarevi¢a Laze
Obalskih radnika

MZ Cukari¢ka padina
Inos

Kontaktor

Ateks

Bele vode

Zelezni¢ki tunel
Rupcine

Savska terasa

Put za Ztp

Route schedule
Trg Republike — Novi Zeleznik

Monday 03:05
Tuesday 03:05
Wednesday 03:05
Thursday 03:05
Friday 03:05
Saturday 03:05
Sunday 03:05
Route info

Direction: Trg Republike
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

i = i
) .
=T by i
Ay Fs
n‘ A \/ \\
Sz Beor "-\
% r T ¥
. ! pr
I"ln::.lm EBeorpag hY v d,_/
5 et
s e
) ! ;".. ey ~{ "3ge3nal
f._\ llF.l}l_pame H\“\H
i ] T
;
b 21,
70 Ada i :
Yuzanauja "\_. iz E
2 o Boxc,igsaq b
| A
‘Kapuua "'.k
i KOG II“ \\
| \
] 1
i B
4
~
— {
5 J i !
e \ & ;Y
=l 4
‘-tﬂ N @IDpenStreetMap cantributors
B 511nb — Trg Republike - Movi Zeleznik BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-511nb-3060967694-3484455895
https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-511nb-3060967694-3484455895
https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-511nb-3060967694-3484455895

Ranzirna stanica

Zeleznik /ulaz/

Zlatanoviéi

Radnih akcija

Zeleznik /centar/

MZ Novi Zeleznik

Novi Zeleznik



Direction

Novi Zeleznik — Trg Republike

30 stops

Open route schedule

Novi Zeleznik

MZ Novi Zeleznik
Zeleznik /centar/
Radnih akcija
Zlatanovici

Zeleznik /ulaz/
Ranzirna stanica

Put za Ztp

Savska terasa
Rupdine

Zeleznigki tunel

Bele vode

Ateks

Kontaktor

Inos

MZ Cukari¢ka padina
Obalskih radnika
Svetolika Lazarevic¢a Laze
Ada Ciganlija

Petlja Radnicka
Gospodarska mehana
Ruska

Sajam

Mostar

Visegradska

Route schedule
Novi Zeleznik — Trg Republike

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Novi Zeleznik
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30


https://busmaps.com/en/serbia/public_transit-line-511nb-3060967694-3484455895

Biréaninova
London
Glavna posta
Makedonska

Trg Republike

511nb Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Belgrade

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



